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LED namna Star Trading 344-09-3 230V 3.8W 410Im G9 IP20 TRIAC 840

Ko n3penunsa 17083

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

OHeBHoM 6enbint 4000K
410nto0MeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA Im79 108Im/W

bpeHn

HanpshkeHne nutaHmsa
Perynnpyemas spkocTb
MowHocTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
lHe3pno

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3alWwnTHOE CTEKI0

Cpok cnyx6bi

OnvHa

OnameTp

B ynakoske

KonnyecTBo BKOYEHUIA
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus

Star Trading
230V
TRIAC
3.8W

3.8W

G9

80

6

IP20
25000h
52.5mm
17.4mm
10wT
12500pa3
L7191 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCM0/b30BaHUSA
-20 ~ 40°C
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